
MAHARAT
Training Calendar

Maharat HR Academy

Online/In person Sessions Language Program Fees Program Dates

SHRM (CP/SCP) Certification
Preparation Program | Maharat
برنامج مهارات الإعدادي للاعتماد
الدولي في الموارد البشرية 

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

10 Weeks
10,500 SAR

2,500 SAR

3,000 SAR

6 PM - 9 PM

4 Days
6 PM - 9 PM

5 Days
5 PM - 9 PM

2 Weeks

عربي

عربي

عربي
6 PM - 9 PM

2025
Program Name

Associate Professional in Talent
Development (APTD)
مساعد محترف في تنمية المواهب

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

10,500 SAR

5,000 SAR

7 Weeks
6 PM - 9 PM عربي

عربي

Certified HR KPIs Specialist
أخصائي معتمد في مؤشرات الأداء الرئيسية
للموارد البشرية

Certified KPIs Professional & Practitioner
محترف وممارس معتمد في
مؤشرات الأداء الرئيسية

1,750 SAR3 Days عربي
6 PM - 9 PM

Online/عن بعد

HRBP Certified

شريك أعمال معتمد في الموارد البشرية

AI Applications in HR

تطبيقات الذكاء الاصطناعي في الموارد البشرية

2/2/2025
15/3/2025
30/4/2025
7/6/2025

6/3/2025
6/7/2025

6/7/2025
9/11/2025

11/5/2025
12/10/2025

5/10/2025

4/5/2025
3/8/2025
2/11/2025

20/7/2025
30/8/2025
12/10/2025
23/11/2025
30/12/2025

6/3/2025
20/7/2025
23/11/2025



MAHARAT
Training Calendar

أخصائي معتمد في إدارة الموارد البشرية

Certified Specialist in Modern HR

Maharat HR Academy

Online/In person Sessions Language Program Fees

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

Online/عن بعد

2,450 SAR

1,800 SAR

2,700 SAR

3 Days
5 PM - 9 PM

3 Days
5 PM - 9 PM

3 Days
5 PM - 9 PM

3 Days
5 PM - 9 PM

4 Days

عربي

عربي

عربي
6 PM - 9 PM

2025
Program Name

Online/عن بعد 1,900 SAR

1,450 SAR

عربي

عربي

Certified Talent Development Specialist

أخصائي معتمد في تنمية المواهب

Certified Talent Acquisition Specialist 

أخصائي معتمد في استقطاب المواهب

HR Analytics

تحليلات الموارد البشرية

Certified Specialist in Com&Ben

أخصائي معتمد في أنظمة التعويضات والمزايا

1,500 SAR3 Days عربي
5 PM - 10 PM

Online/عن بعد
أساسيات إدارة الموارد البشرية

HR Essentials

4/5/2025
3/8/2025

2/2/2025
10/8/2025

5/1/2025
29/6/2025

6/7/2025
7/12/2025

3/4/2025
7/9/2025

4/5/2025
9/11/2025

Program Dates


