## MAHARAT 2025 Training Calendar



	Program Name	Online/In person	Sessions	Language	Program Fees	Program Dates
	SHRM (CP/SCP) Certification Preparation Program   Maharat برنامج مهارات الإعدادي للاعتماد الدولي في الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	10 Weeks 6 PM - 9 PM	تربيع	10,500 SAR	2/2/2025 15/3/2025 30/4/2025 7/6/2025 20/7/2025 30/8/2025 12/10/2025 23/11/2025 30/12/2025
	Associate Professional in Talent Development (APTD) مساعد محترف في تنمية المواهب	عن بعد/Online	7 Weeks 6 PM - 9 PM	عربي	10,500 SAR	6/7/2025 9/11/2025
	Certified KPIs Professional & Practitioner محترف وممارس معتمد في مؤشرات الأداء الرئيسية	عن بعد/Online	5 Days 5 PM - 9 PM	عربني	5,000 SAR	6/3/2025 20/7/2025 23/11/2025
	Certified HR KPIs Specialist أخصائي معتمد في مؤشرات الأداء الرئيسية للموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	4 Days 6 PM - 9 PM	عرببي	2,500 SAR	6/3/2025 6/7/2025 5/10/2025
	HRBP Certified شريك أعمال معتمد في الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	2 Weeks 6 PM - 9 PM	عرببي	3,000 SAR	11/5/2025 12/10/2025
•\$	Al Applications in HR تطبيقات الذكاء الاصطناعي في الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 6 PM - 9 PM	عربي	1,750 SAR	4/5/2025 3/8/2025 2/11/2025



## MAHARAT 2025 Training Calendar



Program Name	Online/In person	Sessions	Language	Program Fees	Program Dates
HR Analytics تحليلات الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 5 PM - 9 PM	عربني	2,450 SAR	4/5/2025 3/8/2025
Certified Specialist in Com&Ben أخصائي معتمد في أنظمة التعويضات والمزايا	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 5 PM - 9 PM	عربن	1,900 SAR	2/2/2025 10/8/2025
Certified Specialist in Modern HR أخصائي معتمد في إدارة الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 5 PM - 9 PM	عربني	1,450 SAR	5/1/2025 29/6/2025
Certified Talent Acquisition Specialist أخصائي معتمد في استقطاب المواهب	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 5 PM - 9 PM	عربني	1,800 SAR	6/7/2025 7/12/2025
HR Essentials أساسيات إدارة الموارد البشرية	عن بعد/Online	3 Days 5 PM - 10 PM	عربني	1,500 SAR	4/5/2025 9/11/2025
Certified Talent Development Specialist أخصائي معتمد في تنمية المواهب	عن بعد/Online	4 Days 6 PM - 9 PM	عربني	2,700 SAR	3/4/2025 7/9/2025

